Updated 2/1/2011
Item/Part # Capacity/Cell Count/Voltage Max
Charge*
Max Cont.
Discharge
Max Burst
Discharge
Max Charge
Current*
Max Cont.
Current
Max Burst
Current
Weight
(grams)*
Dimensions
H x W x L (mm)** Notes Price Available
TP325-1SPP65J 325mAh 1-Cell/1S 3.7V 12C 65C 130C 3.9A 21.1A 42.2A 12 7 x 24 x 44 18AWG Wire w/JST Connector 12.99 Yes
TP325-2SPP65J 325mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 12C 65C 130C 3.9A 21.1A 42.2A 22 13 x 24 x 44 18AWG Wire w/JST Connector 16.99 Yes
TP325-3SPP65J 325mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 12C 65C 130C 3.9A 21.1A 42.2A 33 18 x 24 x 44 18AWG Wire w/JST Connector 23.99 Yes
TP850-2SPP65J 850mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 12C 65C 130C 10.2A 55.2A 110A 52 15 x 30 x 63 18AWG Wire w/JST Connector 23.99 Yes
TP850-3SPP65J 850mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 12C 65C 130C 10.2A 55.2A 110A 74 22 x 30 x 63 18AWG Wire w/JST Connector 32.99 Yes
TP850-2SPP65 850mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 12C 65C 130C 10.2A 55.2A 110A 52 15 x 30 x 63 16AWG Wire, No Connector 23.99 Yes
TP850-3SPP65 850mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 12C 65C 130C 10.2A 55.2A 110A 74 22 x 30 x 63 16AWG Wire, No Connector 32.99 Yes
TP1300-2SPP65 1300mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 12C 65C 130C 15.6A 84.5A 169A 77 13 x 31 x 98 29.99 Yes
TP1300-3SPP65 1300mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 12C 65C 130C 15.6A 84.5A 169A 112 18 x 31 x 98 39.99 Yes
TP1300-4SPP65 1300mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 12C 65C 130C 15.6A 84.5A 169A 144 24 x 31 x 98 54.99 Yes
TP1800-2SPP65 1800mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 12C 65C 130C 21.6A 117A 234A 105 17 x 31 x 98 39.99 Yes
TP1800-3SPP65 1800mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 12C 65C 130C 21.6A 117A 234A 151 25 x 31 x 98 54.99 Yes
TP1800-4SPP65 1800mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 12C 65C 130C 21.6A 117A 234A 199 33 x 31 x 98 74.99 Yes
TP2250-2SPP65 2250mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 12C 65C 130C 27A 146A 292A 133 18 x 35 x 102 44.99 Yes
TP2250-3SPP65 2250mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 12C 65C 130C 27A 146A 292A 189 26 x 35 x 102 For T-REX 450, etc. 59.99 Yes
TP2250-4SPP65 2250mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 12C 65C 130C 27A 146A 292A 251 36 x 35 x 102 89.99 Yes
TP2250-5SPP65 2250mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 12C 65C 130C 27A 146A 292A 315 44 x 35 x 102 109.99 Yes
TP2250-6SPP65 2250mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 12C 65C 130C 27A 146A 292A 372 53 x 35 x 102 For T-REX 500, etc. 129.99 Yes
TP2700-2SPP65 2700mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 12C 65C 130C 32.4A 175A 351A 156 15 x 39 x 127 54.99 Yes
TP2700-3SPP65 2700mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 12C 65C 130C 32.4A 175A 351A 223 22 x 39 x 127 74.99 Yes
TP2700-4SPP65 2700mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 12C 65C 130C 32.4A 175A 351A 292 29 x 39 x 127 99.99 Yes
TP2700-5SPP65 2700mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 12C 65C 130C 32.4A 175A 351A 360 36 x 39 x 127 124.99 Yes
TP2700-6SPP65 2700mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 12C 65C 130C 32.4A 175A 351A 428 44 x 39 x 127 For T-REX 500, etc. 149.99 Yes
TP3300-2SPP65 3300mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 12C 65C 130C 39.6A 214A 429A 192 15 x 44 x 136 64.99 Yes
TP3300-3SPP65 3300mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 12C 65C 130C 39.6A 214A 429A 274 21 x 44 x 136 89.99 Yes
TP3300-4SPP65 3300mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 12C 65C 130C 39.6A 214A 429A 367 30 x 44 x 136 119.99 Yes
TP3300-5SPP65 3300mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 12C 65C 130C 39.6A 214A 429A 451 37 x 44 x 136 149.99 Yes
TP3300-6SPP65 3300mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 12C 65C 130C 39.6A 214A 429A 537 43 x 44 x 136 169.99 Yes
TP3300-6SPP65L 3300mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 12C 65C 130C 39.6A 214A 429A 547 21 x 47 x 272 Long Configuration 169.99 Yes
TP3300-7SPP65 3300mAh 7-Cell/7S 25.9V 12C 65C 130C 39.6A 214A 429A 623 51 x 44 x 136 209.99 Yes
TP3300-8SPP65 3300mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 12C 65C 130C 39.6A 214A 429A 708 60 x 44 x 136 239.99 Yes
TP3300-8SPP65L 3300mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 12C 65C 130C 39.6A 214A 429A 718 30 x 47 x 272 Long Configuration 239.99 Yes
TP3300-9SPP65 3300mAh 9-Cell/9S 33.3V 12C 65C 130C 39.6A 214A 429A 793 67 x 44 x 136 269.99 Yes
TP3300-10SPP65 3300mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 12C 65C 130C 39.6A 214A 429A 878 74 x 44 x 136 299.99 Yes
TP3300-10SPP65L 3300mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 12C 65C 130C 39.6A 214A 429A 889 37 x 47 x 272 Long Configuration 299.99 Yes
TP3850-2SPP65 3850mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 12C 65C 130C 46.2A 250A 500A 221 17 x 44 x 136 74.99 Yes
TP3850-3SPP65 3850mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 12C 65C 130C 46.2A 250A 500A 319 25 x 44 x 136 109.99 Yes
TP3850-4SPP65 3850mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 12C 65C 130C 46.2A 250A 500A 416 33 x 44 x 136 139.99 Yes
TP3850-5SPP65 3850mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 12C 65C 130C 46.2A 250A 500A 514 41 x 44 x 136 169.99 Yes
TP3850-6SPP65 3850mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 12C 65C 130C 46.2A 250A 500A 620 49 x 44 x 136 199.99 Yes
TP3850-6SPP65L 3850mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 12C 65C 130C 46.2A 250A 500A 630 25 x 47 x 272 Long Configuration 199.99 Yes
TP3850-7SPP65 3850mAh 7-Cell/7S 25.9V 12C 65C 130C 46.2A 250A 500A 717 58 x 44 x 136 239.99 Yes
TP3850-8SPP65 3850mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 12C 65C 130C 46.2A 250A 500A 815 66 x 44 x 136 279.99 Yes
TP3850-8SPP65L 3850mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 12C 65C 130C 46.2A 250A 500A 825 44 x 47 x 272 Long Configuration 279.99 Yes
TP3850-9SPP65 3850mAh 9-Cell/9S 33.3V 12C 65C 130C 46.2A 250A 500A 913 74 x 44 x 136 319.99 Yes
TP3850-10SPP65 3850mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 12C 65C 130C 46.2A 250A 500A 1011 82 x 44 x 136 349.99 Yes
TP3850-10SPP65L 3850mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 12C 65C 130C 46.2A 250A 500A 1021 41 x 47 x 272 Long Configuration 349.99 Yes
TP4400-2SPP65 4400mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 12C 65C 130C 52.8A 286A 572A 249 16 x 47 x 155 84.99 Yes
TP4400-3SPP65 4400mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 12C 65C 130C 52.8A 286A 572A 364 24 x 47 x 155 124.99 Yes
TP4400-4SPP65 4400mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 12C 65C 130C 52.8A 286A 572A 478 31 x 47 x 155 159.99 Yes
TP4400-5SPP65 4400mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 12C 65C 130C 52.8A 286A 572A 591 39 x 47 x 155 199.99 Yes
TP4400-6SPP65 4400mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 12C 65C 130C 52.8A 286A 572A 705 46 x 47 x 155 224.99 Yes
TP4400-6SPP65L 4400mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 12C 65C 130C 52.8A 286A 572A 715 24 x 50 x 310 Long Configuration 224.99 Yes
TP4400-7SPP65 4400mAh 7-Cell/7S 25.9V 12C 65C 130C 52.8A 286A 572A 820 55 x 47 x 155 279.99 Yes
TP4400-8SPP65 4400mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 12C 65C 130C 52.8A 286A 572A 935 62 x 47 x 155 324.99 Yes
TP4400-8SPP65L 4400mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 12C 65C 130C 52.8A 286A 572A 945 31 x 50 x 310 Long Configuration 324.99 Yes
TP4400-9SPP65 4400mAh 9-Cell/9S 33.3V 12C 65C 130C 52.8A 286A 572A 1050 70 x 47 x 155 369.99 Yes
TP4400-10SPP65 4400mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 12C 65C 130C 52.8A 286A 572A 1164 78 x 47 x 155 399.99 Yes
TP4400-10SPP65L 4400mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 12C 65C 130C 52.8A 286A 572A 1175 39 x 50 x 310 Long Configuration 399.99 Yes
TP5000-2SPP65 5000mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 12C 65C 130C 60A 325A 650A 280 18 x 47 x 155 94.99 Yes
TP5000-3SPP65 5000mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 12C 65C 130C 60A 325A 650A 399 26 x 47 x 155 139.99 Yes
TP5000-4SPP65 5000mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 12C 65C 130C 60A 325A 650A 529 36 x 47 x 155 179.99 Yes
TP5000-5SPP65 5000mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 12C 65C 130C 60A 325A 650A 660 44 x 47 x 155 219.99 Yes
TP5000-6SPP65 5000mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 12C 65C 130C 60A 325A 650A 804 52 x 47 x 155 249.99 Yes
TP5000-6SPP65L 5000mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 12C 65C 130C 60A 325A 650A 814 26 x 50 x 310 Long Configuration 249.99 Yes
TP5000-7SPP65 5000mAh 7-Cell/7S 25.9V 12C 65C 130C 60A 325A 650A 929 62 x 47 x 155 309.99 Yes
TP5000-8SPP65 5000mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 12C 65C 130C 60A 325A 650A 1054 72 x 47 x 155 359.99 Yes
TP5000-8SPP65L 5000mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 12C 65C 130C 60A 325A 650A 1065 36 x 50 x 310 Long Configuration 359.99 Yes
TP5000-9SPP65 5000mAh 9-Cell/9S 33.3V 12C 65C 130C 60A 325A 650A 1181 79 x 47 x 155 409.99 Yes
TP5000-10SPP65 5000mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 12C 65C 130C 60A 325A 650A 1308 88 x 47 x 155 449.99 Yes
TP5000-10SPP65L 5000mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 12C 65C 130C 60A 325A 650A 1319 44 x 50 x 310 Long Configuration 449.99 Yes
TP6600-2SPP65 6600mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 12C 65C 130C 79.2A 429A 858A 367 30 x 44 x 136 129.99 Yes
TP6600-3SPP65 6600mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 12C 65C 130C 79.2A 429A 858A 537 43 x 44 x 136 179.99 Yes
TP6600-4SPP65 6600mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 12C 65C 130C 79.2A 429A 858A 708 60 x 44 x 136 239.99 Yes
TP6600-5SPP65 6600mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 12C 65C 130C 79.2A 429A 858A 878 74 x 44 x 136 299.99 Yes
TP6600-6SPP65 6600mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 12C 65C 130C 79.2A 429A 858A 1048 85 x 44 x 136 349.99 Yes
TP7700-2SPP65 7700mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 12C 65C 130C 92.4A 500A 1001A 430 34 x 44 x 136 159.99 Yes
TP7700-3SPP65 7700mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 12C 65C 130C 92.4A 500A 1001A 626 50 x 44 x 136 219.99 Yes
TP7700-4SPP65 7700mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 12C 65C 130C 92.4A 500A 1001A 818 66 x 44 x 136 289.99 Yes
TP7700-5SPP65 7700mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 12C 65C 130C 92.4A 500A 1001A 1015 82 x 44 x 136 349.99 Yes
TP7700-6SPP65 7700mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 12C 65C 130C 92.4A 500A 1001A 1211 98 x 44 x 136 399.99 Yes
*Max charge rate is possible when using approved charger and balancer combinations ONLY.  Max charge rate is 2C when using all other combinations and 1C when charging without a balancer.
**Weight and dimensions may vary slightly for actual product.
ALL-NEW!  G6 Pro Power 65C Series LiPo Batteries
Phone: (702) 228-8883 / Fax: (702) 228-8885 www.ThunderPowerRC.com 4720 W. University Ave Las Vegas, NV 89103